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Pl Name Time

M10  (2) 2.1 km   6 C
1(38) 2(40) 3(41) 4(42) 5(43) 6(44) F

1 Lukáš Novota 27:20 6:52 10:44 13:59 19:15 22:48 27:00 27:20
TKE 6:52 3:52 3:15 5:16 3:33 4:12 0:20

2 Michal Ondrejka 28:28 9:37 12:40 15:54 21:17 24:02 28:05 28:28
VZA 9:37 3:03 3:14 5:23 2:45 4:03 0:23

M12  (1) 2.1 km   6 C
1(38) 2(40) 3(41) 4(42) 5(43) 6(44) F

1 Tomáš Ondrejka 40:21 3:39 6:44 10:10 28:23 32:40 39:58 40:21
VZA 3:39 3:05 3:26 18:13 4:17 7:18 0:23

M16  (4) 3.0 km   9 C
1(38) 2(37) 3(33) 4(35) 5(36) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) F

1 Adam Král 31:46 2:37 7:00 9:03 12:09 13:42 17:41 20:47 25:26 31:24 31:46
VZA 2:37 4:23 2:03 3:06 1:33 3:59 3:06 4:39 5:58 0:22

2 Jakub Kajúch 34:06 2:54 6:58 8:21 12:09 15:38 19:34 22:45 27:25 33:45 34:06
EBB 2:54 4:04 1:23 3:48 3:29 3:56 3:11 4:40 6:20 0:21

3 Teodor Takáč 35:53 3:04 7:53 9:40 12:21 13:51 18:19 22:02 28:51 35:34 35:53
EBB 3:04 4:49 1:47 2:41 1:30 4:28 3:43 6:49 6:43 0:19

4 Erik Snopko 45:48 2:19 8:57 10:27 14:06 19:51 25:06 30:03 38:26 45:20 45:48
EBB 2:19 6:38 1:30 3:39 5:45 5:15 4:57 8:23 6:54 0:28

M18  (1) 5.2 km   13 C
1(40) 2(43) 3(48) 4(47) 5(46) 6(45) 7(36) 8(35) 9(33) 10(34) 11(32) 12(39) 13(44) F

1 Šimon Mižúr 57:26 4:48 7:01 14:26 16:43 20:23 26:34 32:57 34:41 43:45 45:31 47:45 53:28 57:00 57:26
FBA 4:48 2:13 7:25 2:17 3:40 6:11 6:23 1:44 9:04 1:46 2:14 5:43 3:32 0:26

M19A  (24) 7.2 km   16 C
1(40) 2(41) 3(36) 4(35) 5(33) 6(34) 7(32) 8(37) 9(43) 10(42) 11(49) 12(47) 13(46) 14(45)

15(39) 16(44) F

1 Pavol Bukovác 39:35 2:24 4:10 7:56 8:50 10:10 11:14 12:01 13:38 18:46 20:24 23:28 27:17 29:49 32:57
FBA 2:24 1:46 3:46 0:54 1:20 1:04 0:47 1:37 5:08 1:38 3:04 3:49 2:32 3:08

36:58 39:21 39:35
4:01 2:23 0:14

2 Marián Dávidík 40:50 2:33 4:23 8:25 9:20 10:52 11:52 12:50 13:59 19:31 21:34 24:47 28:20 30:42 33:54
BBA 2:33 1:50 4:02 0:55 1:32 1:00 0:58 1:09 5:32 2:03 3:13 3:33 2:22 3:12

38:03 40:36 40:50
4:09 2:33 0:14

3 Michal Krajčík 45:22 3:03 5:03 9:46 10:48 12:23 13:39 14:49 16:20 21:58 23:58 27:38 31:44 34:11 37:43
TKE 3:03 2:00 4:43 1:02 1:35 1:16 1:10 1:31 5:38 2:00 3:40 4:06 2:27 3:32

42:22 45:06 45:22
4:39 2:44 0:16

4 Adam Tysz 46:54 3:07 5:22 9:47 10:47 12:21 13:35 14:44 17:24 23:37 25:30 28:42 32:30 34:53 38:20
TKE 3:07 2:15 4:25 1:00 1:34 1:14 1:09 2:40 6:13 1:53 3:12 3:48 2:23 3:27

43:32 46:38 46:54
5:12 3:06 0:16

5 Štefan Šurgan 50:03 2:59 4:49 9:09 10:03 14:37 16:11 17:29 19:09 25:22 27:21 30:46 34:55 39:10 42:41
EBB 2:59 1:50 4:20 0:54 4:34 1:34 1:18 1:40 6:13 1:59 3:25 4:09 4:15 3:31

47:16 49:46 50:03
4:35 2:30 0:17

6 Miroslav Papuga 52:22 3:12 5:22 10:14 11:17 13:22 14:48 17:06 18:35 25:04 27:07 32:17 37:29 40:15 44:04
TKE 3:12 2:10 4:52 1:03 2:05 1:26 2:18 1:29 6:29 2:03 5:10 5:12 2:46 3:49

49:09 52:02 52:22
5:05 2:53 0:20

7 Martin Šmelík 52:53 3:26 5:43 11:13 12:18 14:49 16:44 17:53 19:50 26:16 28:16 32:44 37:46 41:04 44:50
TKE 3:26 2:17 5:30 1:05 2:31 1:55 1:09 1:57 6:26 2:00 4:28 5:02 3:18 3:46

49:47 52:34 52:53
4:57 2:47 0:19

8 Rastislav Szabó 56:50 3:59 6:18 11:38 12:56 15:06 16:50 18:21 20:11 28:03 30:57 35:10 40:03 43:10 47:29
HBB 3:59 2:19 5:20 1:18 2:10 1:44 1:31 1:50 7:52 2:54 4:13 4:53 3:07 4:19

53:10 56:29 56:50
5:41 3:19 0:21

9 Martin Klabouch 57:18 3:48 6:38 12:53 14:14 17:33 18:59 20:32 22:32 29:52 32:21 36:55 41:50 45:10 48:58
VZA 3:48 2:50 6:15 1:21 3:19 1:26 1:33 2:00 7:20 2:29 4:34 4:55 3:20 3:48

53:59 57:00 57:18
5:01 3:01 0:18

10 Marián Spišiak 58:39 3:00 6:15 11:46 12:58 20:07 21:30 22:37 24:37 31:20 33:56 37:56 42:39 45:40 50:00
SPE 3:00 3:15 5:31 1:12 7:09 1:23 1:07 2:00 6:43 2:36 4:00 4:43 3:01 4:20

55:12 58:20 58:39
5:12 3:08 0:19

11 Juraj Sokol 59:02 3:19 6:05 12:56 14:08 16:53 18:32 20:07 22:56 30:27 32:29 36:50 42:40 45:43 49:42
KYS 3:19 2:46 6:51 1:12 2:45 1:39 1:35 2:49 7:31 2:02 4:21 5:50 3:03 3:59

55:28 58:40 59:02
5:46 3:12 0:22

12 Patrik Čermák 60:01 4:58 7:34 12:47 14:06 16:08 20:49 22:19 25:44 32:27 34:40 38:42 43:33 46:33 50:54
EBB 4:58 2:36 5:13 1:19 2:02 4:41 1:30 3:25 6:43 2:13 4:02 4:51 3:00 4:21

56:18 59:40 60:01
5:24 3:22 0:21

13 Igor Patráš 60:43 3:11 5:50 11:23 12:35 14:27 21:32 22:37 24:02 31:17 33:39 37:44 42:33 46:39 51:03
HBB 3:11 2:39 5:33 1:12 1:52 7:05 1:05 1:25 7:15 2:22 4:05 4:49 4:06 4:24

56:39 60:19 60:43
5:36 3:40 0:24



Tiko Cup 2011 H 2011.11.21. 9:44
Split time results Classic Page 2 MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 
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M19A  (24) 7.2 km   16 C (cont.)

1(40) 2(41) 3(36) 4(35) 5(33) 6(34) 7(32) 8(37) 9(43) 10(42) 11(49) 12(47) 13(46) 14(45)
15(39) 16(44) F

14 Miroslav Pilát 61:40 3:50 6:40 12:27 13:48 15:57 17:45 19:25 22:28 31:00 33:34 38:25 43:47 46:54 51:00
HBB 3:50 2:50 5:47 1:21 2:09 1:48 1:40 3:03 8:32 2:34 4:51 5:22 3:07 4:06

57:04 61:18 61:40
6:04 4:14 0:22

15 Márton Scultéty 64:17 3:26 5:53 11:35 12:51 14:46 17:01 21:32 25:21 34:22 36:54 41:18 46:51 50:30 54:42
KST 3:26 2:27 5:42 1:16 1:55 2:15 4:31 3:49 9:01 2:32 4:24 5:33 3:39 4:12

60:29 63:54 64:17 19:11
5:47 3:25 0:23 *31

16 Matej Hraboš 66:17 4:00 6:41 12:24 13:39 20:52 22:29 23:53 27:00 34:23 36:36 40:55 47:11 50:21 55:53
RBA 4:00 2:41 5:43 1:15 7:13 1:37 1:24 3:07 7:23 2:13 4:19 6:16 3:10 5:32

62:03 65:56 66:17
6:10 3:53 0:21

17 Jozef Wallner 67:35 4:26 7:02 13:20 14:41 16:58 18:22 19:56 22:20 30:59 33:57 39:24 44:52 49:29 54:37
BBA 4:26 2:36 6:18 1:21 2:17 1:24 1:34 2:24 8:39 2:58 5:27 5:28 4:37 5:08

61:30 67:08 67:35
6:53 5:38 0:27

17 Peter Mižúr 67:35 3:16 5:42 12:37 13:54 17:34 19:16 21:09 24:43 33:54 36:55 41:51 47:54 51:37 56:50
FBA 3:16 2:26 6:55 1:17 3:40 1:42 1:53 3:34 9:11 3:01 4:56 6:03 3:43 5:13

62:48 67:11 67:35
5:58 4:23 0:24

19 Július Macháček 68:41 3:37 5:54 11:53 13:15 21:13 23:04 24:51 27:54 36:05 38:38 42:59 48:50 53:23 58:24
MZV 3:37 2:17 5:59 1:22 7:58 1:51 1:47 3:03 8:11 2:33 4:21 5:51 4:33 5:01

64:46 68:23 68:41
6:22 3:37 0:18

20 Miroslav Hríbik 72:54 4:13 7:22 14:25 16:31 19:44 24:46 26:43 28:43 37:56 40:41 45:46 51:52 55:42 61:08
HBB 4:13 3:09 7:03 2:06 3:13 5:02 1:57 2:00 9:13 2:45 5:05 6:06 3:50 5:26

68:04 72:31 72:54
6:56 4:27 0:23

21 Valter Sohler 75:39 3:59 7:15 14:43 16:23 21:47 23:23 25:45 29:39 39:46 43:20 48:32 54:43 58:21 64:27
RBK 3:59 3:16 7:28 1:40 5:24 1:36 2:22 3:54 10:07 3:34 5:12 6:11 3:38 6:06

71:04 75:16 75:39
6:37 4:12 0:23

22 Bernát Filó 79:34 4:46 8:14 16:27 18:08 21:25 23:23 25:29 28:25 39:19 42:55 49:37 55:54 60:24 66:22
KYS 4:46 3:28 8:13 1:41 3:17 1:58 2:06 2:56 10:54 3:36 6:42 6:17 4:30 5:58

74:24 79:10 79:34
8:02 4:46 0:24

23 Tomáš Gatial 95:16 5:17 9:45 16:43 18:49 25:05 27:27 30:09 33:22 49:04 53:41 62:26 71:33 75:48 81:56
MZV 5:17 4:28 6:58 2:06 6:16 2:22 2:42 3:13 15:42 4:37 8:45 9:07 4:15 6:08

89:43 94:48 95:16
7:47 5:05 0:28

Tomáš Mušinský mp 3:08 5:09 9:40 10:40 ----- 12:34 13:42 15:32 22:48 25:03 28:51 33:30 36:19 40:28
TKE 3:08 2:01 4:31 1:00 1:54 1:08 1:50 7:16 2:15 3:48 4:39 2:49 4:09

45:54 48:50 49:10
5:26 2:56 0:20

M19B  (1) 7.2 km   16 C
1(40) 2(41) 3(36) 4(35) 5(33) 6(34) 7(32) 8(37) 9(43) 10(42) 11(49) 12(47) 13(46) 14(45)

15(39) 16(44) F

1 Mikuláš Novota 60:33 3:43 6:23 12:12 13:36 15:29 17:15 18:33 20:42 28:06 30:25 35:03 40:16 44:52 49:57
TKE 3:43 2:40 5:49 1:24 1:53 1:46 1:18 2:09 7:24 2:19 4:38 5:13 4:36 5:05

56:10 60:11 60:33
6:13 4:01 0:22

M19C  (1) 3.0 km   9 C
1(38) 2(37) 3(33) 4(35) 5(36) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) F

1 Peter Wartiak 61:18 20:26 25:40 27:41 31:24 36:05 40:11 44:22 53:03 60:54 61:18
MZV 20:26 5:14 2:01 3:43 4:41 4:06 4:11 8:41 7:51 0:24

M35  (3) 5.2 km   13 C
1(40) 2(43) 3(48) 4(47) 5(46) 6(45) 7(36) 8(35) 9(33) 10(34) 11(32) 12(39) 13(44) F

1 Peter Ďurčo 42:37 3:02 4:39 10:23 12:32 16:33 20:39 27:43 28:45 30:57 32:07 34:09 38:55 42:18 42:37
EBB 3:02 1:37 5:44 2:09 4:01 4:06 7:04 1:02 2:12 1:10 2:02 4:46 3:23 0:19

2 Marian Mikluš 45:57 3:48 5:46 11:57 14:22 17:36 22:21 28:04 29:24 32:47 34:48 36:35 41:51 45:35 45:57
RBA 3:48 1:58 6:11 2:25 3:14 4:45 5:43 1:20 3:23 2:01 1:47 5:16 3:44 0:22

3 Ján Kajúch 78:32 6:02 8:46 15:13 19:15 26:28 31:54 48:46 50:09 56:39 57:59 60:24 72:21 77:59 78:32
EBB 6:02 2:44 6:27 4:02 7:13 5:26 16:52 1:23 6:30 1:20 2:25 11:57 5:38 0:33

40:04
*35

M40  (4) 5.2 km   13 C
1(40) 2(43) 3(48) 4(47) 5(46) 6(45) 7(36) 8(35) 9(33) 10(34) 11(32) 12(39) 13(44) F

1 Juraj Šmelík 43:47 3:41 5:18 11:07 13:59 17:59 22:15 27:40 29:12 31:39 32:56 34:24 39:02 43:22 43:47
RBA 3:41 1:37 5:49 2:52 4:00 4:16 5:25 1:32 2:27 1:17 1:28 4:38 4:20 0:25

2 Jozef Král 53:51 4:13 6:33 14:12 16:59 23:04 28:36 36:12 37:28 39:55 41:14 43:18 48:59 53:23 53:51
VZA 4:13 2:20 7:39 2:47 6:05 5:32 7:36 1:16 2:27 1:19 2:04 5:41 4:24 0:28

3 Dušan Snopko 66:28 4:55 8:14 15:25 18:18 22:25 28:14 37:16 39:02 49:22 51:37 55:35 61:31 66:06 66:28
EBB 4:55 3:19 7:11 2:53 4:07 5:49 9:02 1:46 10:20 2:15 3:58 5:56 4:35 0:22

4 Peter Borčin 99:14 5:23 9:24 23:51 30:54 39:20 49:11 62:57 65:28 70:00 72:57 77:18 91:19 98:30 99:14
TPK 5:23 4:01 14:27 7:03 8:26 9:51 13:46 2:31 4:32 2:57 4:21 14:01 7:11 0:44
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M45  (4) 5.2 km   13 C
1(40) 2(43) 3(48) 4(47) 5(46) 6(45) 7(36) 8(35) 9(33) 10(34) 11(32) 12(39) 13(44) F

1 György Filó 45:20 3:55 5:48 12:42 14:59 18:06 22:46 28:07 29:34 33:29 34:35 36:20 41:25 44:59 45:20
KYS 3:55 1:53 6:54 2:17 3:07 4:40 5:21 1:27 3:55 1:06 1:45 5:05 3:34 0:21

31:45
*34

2 Roman Ščehovič 51:07 4:55 7:24 15:43 18:31 22:36 27:49 33:37 35:10 38:28 39:42 41:19 46:48 50:44 51:07
EBB 4:55 2:29 8:19 2:48 4:05 5:13 5:48 1:33 3:18 1:14 1:37 5:29 3:56 0:23

3 Dalibor Ďurčo 56:05 4:23 6:46 16:29 19:11 23:09 29:00 38:38 39:51 42:09 43:35 45:33 51:03 55:37 56:05
TKE 4:23 2:23 9:43 2:42 3:58 5:51 9:38 1:13 2:18 1:26 1:58 5:30 4:34 0:28

4 Martin Václavík 66:14 5:03 8:06 17:59 21:30 26:49 34:06 42:33 44:28 47:22 49:36 54:36 61:08 65:46 66:14
ZMT 5:03 3:03 9:53 3:31 5:19 7:17 8:27 1:55 2:54 2:14 5:00 6:32 4:38 0:28

M50  (3) 5.2 km   13 C
1(40) 2(43) 3(48) 4(47) 5(46) 6(45) 7(36) 8(35) 9(33) 10(34) 11(32) 12(39) 13(44) F

1 Jozef Fedor 45:23 4:08 5:57 12:15 14:43 17:44 22:30 28:58 30:15 31:58 34:17 35:48 41:46 45:03 45:23
SPE 4:08 1:49 6:18 2:28 3:01 4:46 6:28 1:17 1:43 2:19 1:31 5:58 3:17 0:20

2 Milan Petrinec 55:25 4:39 6:46 15:20 18:05 21:46 27:31 35:36 37:19 40:22 42:51 44:51 50:29 55:00 55:25
RBA 4:39 2:07 8:34 2:45 3:41 5:45 8:05 1:43 3:03 2:29 2:00 5:38 4:31 0:25

3 Juraj Nemec 64:05 5:00 7:27 15:55 18:56 24:22 30:18 38:09 39:41 47:35 50:00 51:29 58:49 63:34 64:05
EBB 5:00 2:27 8:28 3:01 5:26 5:56 7:51 1:32 7:54 2:25 1:29 7:20 4:45 0:31

M55  (4) 5.2 km   13 C
1(40) 2(43) 3(48) 4(47) 5(46) 6(45) 7(36) 8(35) 9(33) 10(34) 11(32) 12(39) 13(44) F

1 József Szunyog 43:56 3:39 5:46 11:47 14:15 17:26 22:06 28:00 29:12 31:01 33:29 35:11 40:24 43:35 43:56
KST 3:39 2:07 6:01 2:28 3:11 4:40 5:54 1:12 1:49 2:28 1:42 5:13 3:11 0:21

2 Peter Polakovič 48:41 4:05 6:38 13:44 16:18 19:48 25:04 31:58 33:21 35:17 37:25 39:35 44:37 48:18 48:41
VZA 4:05 2:33 7:06 2:34 3:30 5:16 6:54 1:23 1:56 2:08 2:10 5:02 3:41 0:23

3 Ivan Zacharovský 49:57 4:06 6:15 12:36 15:02 20:25 25:29 31:05 32:27 36:36 39:27 41:38 46:21 49:38 49:57
ZMT 4:06 2:09 6:21 2:26 5:23 5:04 5:36 1:22 4:09 2:51 2:11 4:43 3:17 0:19

4 Ján Mižúr 53:13 4:20 6:08 14:40 17:16 20:46 25:52 32:44 34:22 36:57 41:05 43:15 48:50 52:49 53:13
FBA 4:20 1:48 8:32 2:36 3:30 5:06 6:52 1:38 2:35 4:08 2:10 5:35 3:59 0:24

M60  (1) 3.0 km   9 C
1(38) 2(37) 3(33) 4(35) 5(36) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) F

1 László Gyurkó 37:35 2:39 0.00 9:40 13:09 14:36 19:48 23:50 30:16 37:02 37:35
KST 2:39 7:01 3:29 1:27 5:12 4:02 6:26 6:46 0:33

OPEN D  (5) 2.1 km   6 C
1(38) 2(40) 3(41) 4(42) 5(43) 6(44) F

1 Andrej Patráš 18:45 1:44 4:17 6:43 11:19 13:55 18:17 18:45
HBB 1:44 2:33 2:26 4:36 2:36 4:22 0:28

2 Miriam Ježeková 28:50 5:52 9:36 13:25 20:03 23:13 28:26 28:50
VBA 5:52 3:44 3:49 6:38 3:10 5:13 0:24

3 Andrea Sohlerova 42:31 6:28 11:00 18:26 28:53 33:38 42:00 42:31
RBK 6:28 4:32 7:26 10:27 4:45 8:22 0:31

4 Dávid Král 52:33 12:00 15:50 23:02 40:16 45:01 52:08 52:33
VZA 12:00 3:50 7:12 17:14 4:45 7:07 0:25

5 Andrea Klabouchová 54:47 14:05 18:09 25:34 42:34 47:27 54:11 54:47
VZA 14:05 4:04 7:25 17:00 4:53 6:44 0:36

OPEN E  (1) 2.1 km   6 C
1(38) 2(40) 3(41) 4(42) 5(43) 6(44) F

1 Eszter Csurányi 91:25 21:43 35:46 42:48 65:29 75:36 89:53 91:25
KST 21:43 14:03 7:02 22:41 10:07 14:17 1:32

W10  (1) 2.1 km   6 C
1(38) 2(40) 3(41) 4(42) 5(43) 6(44) F

1 Martina Václavíková 54:53 7:54 15:49 20:34 34:04 40:08 54:22 54:53
ZMT 7:54 7:55 4:45 13:30 6:04 14:14 0:31

W12  (2) 2.1 km   6 C
1(38) 2(40) 3(41) 4(42) 5(43) 6(44) F

1 Tamara Miklušová 45:56 2:38 11:23 16:41 30:07 35:13 45:34 45:56
RBA 2:38 8:45 5:18 13:26 5:06 10:21 0:22

2 Veronika Klabouchová 48:01 4:53 13:29 19:14 32:03 37:32 47:37 48:01
VZA 4:53 8:36 5:45 12:49 5:29 10:05 0:24

W14  (1) 2.1 km   6 C
1(38) 2(40) 3(41) 4(42) 5(43) 6(44) F

1 Tereza Miklušová 26:27 4:05 7:02 9:59 18:13 20:58 26:03 26:27
RBA 4:05 2:57 2:57 8:14 2:45 5:05 0:24

W18  (7) 3.0 km   9 C
1(38) 2(37) 3(33) 4(35) 5(36) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) F

1 Tereza Šmelíková 43:50 2:03 6:31 7:56 10:58 15:48 20:34 25:12 35:41 43:29 43:50
RBA 2:03 4:28 1:25 3:02 4:50 4:46 4:38 10:29 7:48 0:21

2 Dajana Snopková 47:46 4:29 8:58 10:32 14:21 17:44 22:45 27:40 38:10 47:20 47:46
EBB 4:29 4:29 1:34 3:49 3:23 5:01 4:55 10:30 9:10 0:26
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W18  (7) 3.0 km   9 C (cont.)

1(38) 2(37) 3(33) 4(35) 5(36) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) F

3 Magdaléna Hrabošová 48:08 6:24 10:45 12:19 16:25 19:25 24:22 29:38 39:34 47:43 48:08
RBA 6:24 4:21 1:34 4:06 3:00 4:57 5:16 9:56 8:09 0:25

4 Adela Cori 48:31 2:33 12:24 14:33 17:38 19:42 25:35 30:06 39:41 48:08 48:31
BBA 2:33 9:51 2:09 3:05 2:04 5:53 4:31 9:35 8:27 0:23

5 Tereza Schenková 54:01 6:58 16:53 18:41 21:51 24:01 30:49 36:25 44:02 53:34 54:01
RBA 6:58 9:55 1:48 3:10 2:10 6:48 5:36 7:37 9:32 0:27

6 Andrea Lipnická 54:29 8:40 18:31 20:42 23:38 25:43 31:33 36:16 45:43 54:04 54:29
EBB 8:40 9:51 2:11 2:56 2:05 5:50 4:43 9:27 8:21 0:25

Gabriela Steigrová mp 4:39 9:32 11:00 21:39 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 32:41
EBB 4:39 4:53 1:28 10:39 11:02

W19  (6) 5.2 km   13 C
1(40) 2(43) 3(48) 4(47) 5(46) 6(45) 7(36) 8(35) 9(33) 10(34) 11(32) 12(39) 13(44) F

1 Marta Prékopová 47:03 3:50 5:54 12:44 15:09 18:28 23:27 29:05 30:23 32:36 34:08 36:48 43:05 46:40 47:03
FBA 3:50 2:04 6:50 2:25 3:19 4:59 5:38 1:18 2:13 1:32 2:40 6:17 3:35 0:23

2 Lucia Steigrová 48:06 3:39 5:29 12:10 15:00 19:21 24:19 30:03 31:20 33:57 35:15 36:46 43:02 47:43 48:06
EBB 3:39 1:50 6:41 2:50 4:21 4:58 5:44 1:17 2:37 1:18 1:31 6:16 4:41 0:23

3 Kristína Ugrayová 51:11 4:12 6:11 14:24 17:04 20:25 25:24 31:14 32:36 34:42 36:04 38:53 46:15 50:49 51:11
TKE 4:12 1:59 8:13 2:40 3:21 4:59 5:50 1:22 2:06 1:22 2:49 7:22 4:34 0:22

4 Ivana Ďurčová 53:36 3:47 5:34 13:18 15:47 20:14 25:35 33:06 34:16 36:21 40:38 42:09 48:39 53:12 53:36
TKE 3:47 1:47 7:44 2:29 4:27 5:21 7:31 1:10 2:05 4:17 1:31 6:30 4:33 0:24

5 Viktória Herdová 70:35 5:53 9:06 18:01 21:42 26:18 33:08 42:55 44:41 49:07 51:17 58:14 65:07 70:07 70:35
EBB 5:53 3:13 8:55 3:41 4:36 6:50 9:47 1:46 4:26 2:10 6:57 6:53 5:00 0:28

6 Ria Stančíková 73:14 6:34 9:38 18:28 24:59 30:25 38:35 48:04 49:54 52:34 54:57 57:41 66:40 72:44 73:14
VZA 6:34 3:04 8:50 6:31 5:26 8:10 9:29 1:50 2:40 2:23 2:44 8:59 6:04 0:30

W35  (3) 3.0 km   9 C
1(38) 2(37) 3(33) 4(35) 5(36) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) F

1 Soňa Ondrejková 38:44 2:05 7:06 8:32 11:27 13:05 17:59 22:24 30:24 38:16 38:44
VZA 2:05 5:01 1:26 2:55 1:38 4:54 4:25 8:00 7:52 0:28

2 Hana Šmelíková 42:41 2:13 14:00 15:56 18:58 21:04 25:34 29:25 35:09 42:06 42:41
RBA 2:13 11:47 1:56 3:02 2:06 4:30 3:51 5:44 6:57 0:35

3 Dagmar Miklušová 62:13 4:08 9:27 18:18 21:48 24:16 30:04 34:36 54:52 61:45 62:13
RBA 4:08 5:19 8:51 3:30 2:28 5:48 4:32 20:16 6:53 0:28

W40  (3) 3.0 km   9 C
1(38) 2(37) 3(33) 4(35) 5(36) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) F

1 Ingrid Stančíková 35:31 2:18 7:19 10:17 12:56 16:24 21:13 24:33 29:15 35:06 35:31
VZA 2:18 5:01 2:58 2:39 3:28 4:49 3:20 4:42 5:51 0:25

2 Barbora Šmelíková 36:47 2:10 6:06 7:53 10:41 14:09 18:50 22:59 28:46 36:21 36:47
VBA 2:10 3:56 1:47 2:48 3:28 4:41 4:09 5:47 7:35 0:26

3 Miriam Králová 36:53 2:25 7:54 9:41 12:41 14:26 19:48 23:44 29:22 36:26 36:53
VZA 2:25 5:29 1:47 3:00 1:45 5:22 3:56 5:38 7:04 0:27

W50  (2) 3.0 km   9 C
1(38) 2(37) 3(33) 4(35) 5(36) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) F

1 Tamara Denysenko 39:31 2:28 8:25 10:05 13:15 15:08 20:28 25:13 31:31 38:54 39:31
UKR 2:28 5:57 1:40 3:10 1:53 5:20 4:45 6:18 7:23 0:37

2 Elena Polakovičová 50:10 6:11 11:55 13:58 18:13 20:26 26:05 31:07 40:24 49:31 50:10
VZA 6:11 5:44 2:03 4:15 2:13 5:39 5:02 9:17 9:07 0:39

W60  (1) 3.0 km   9 C
1(38) 2(37) 3(33) 4(35) 5(36) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) F

1 Darina Polónyiová 54:01 4:05 11:12 13:18 18:12 20:15 27:27 33:51 42:35 53:20 54:01
VZA 4:05 7:07 2:06 4:54 2:03 7:12 6:24 8:44 10:45 0:41


